Wettkampfprotokoll

Pokal des Oberblrgermeisters

der Stadt Dessau-Rof3lau

Einzelwertung

KK Sportpistole, offene Klasse

I

©CONODUTDWN

Name

. Klose, Ridiger

. Rehnicke, Horst

. Senke, Jurgen

. MieRReler, Sascha

Riske, Ramona

. Jaekel, Dieter

. Haensel, Heinz

. Penzlin, Steffen

. Knieriem, Lutz

. Pietzsch, Hella

. Pakropa, Michael

. Machatzke, Gottfried
. Schwabe, Helmut

. Schafer, Gerald

. Hiltrop, Klaus

. Gentner, René

. Koch, Anja

. Kalbitz, Wilfried

. Braune, Harald

. Hertwig, Angela

. Lorenz, Stephan

. Mihl, Rolf-Dieter

. Gel3ler, Stephan

. Tuchel, Bernd

. Lucas, Holger

. Koch, UIf

. Schumann, Rolf-Dieter
. Gunther, Wolfgang

. Gotschke, Dieter

. Ungar, Steffen

. lwert, Hans-Christoph
. Lambrecht, Gerhard
. Klein, Gerhard

. Rodewald, Gerhard
. Grafe, Klaus

. Koénig, Peter

. Herbst, Gerald

. Lindemann, Mike

. Zimmermann, Jorg

. von Sadowsky, Stephan
. Heinrich, Glnter

. Kiihn, Roland

. Dures, Hartwig

. Lehmann, Hans-Giinter
. Kochmann, Mirko

. GelRner, Dieter

. Muller, Frank

. Klingner, Sigrid

. Hartmann, Dieter

Verein

PSV 90 Dessau
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
SGi Dessau
PSV 90 Dessau
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau
Stadtverwaltung
Stadtverwaltung
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau
PSV 90 Dessau
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau
PSV 90 Dessau
SGi Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau
Stadtverwaltung
Stadtverwaltung
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SG Waldersee
SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SGi Dessau

SV Worlitz

SGi Dessau
Vockeroder SGs
SG Waldersee
Vockeroder SGs
Vockeroder SGs
Vockeroder SGs
SGi Dessau
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S1

S2

137 139
133 141
136 137
133 138
135 135
131 135
128 136
127 136
127 136
130 133
131 132
128 134
126 131
125 130
127 128
117 136
120 129
119 129
115129
117 126
117 125
111 130
113 121
107 125
111 119
106 123

98

128

107 118
108 115
100 113

99
98
87
92

113
111
114
109

101 99

71
99
88
98
90
85
83
63
68
76
66
56
62
48

128
100
109
98
103
107
108
107
102
93
96
105
98
97

ges.

276
274
273
271
270
266
264
263
263
263
263
262
257
255
255
253
249
248
244
243
242
241
234
232
230
229
226
225
223
213
212
209
201
201
200
199
199
197
196
193
192
191
170
170
169
162
161
160
145



Pokal des Oberblrgermeisters der Stadt Dessau-RoR3lau
Mannschaftswertung

KK Sportpistole, offene Klasse

Pl
1

o 01

. Mannschaft
. SGi Dessau

. PSV 90 Dessau

. Stadtverwaltung

. Vockeroder SGs

. SG Waldersee
. SV Worlitz

Schiitzen
Rehnicke, H. (274); Senke, J. (273); MielReler, S. (271);
Riske, R. (270)

Klose, R. (276); Pietzsch, H. (263); Lorenz, S. (242);
Lucas, H. (230)

Koch, A. (249); Kalbitz, W. (248); Lambrecht, G. (209);
Klein, G. (201)

Penzlin, S. (263); Schumann, R. (226); Lehmann, H. (170);
GelRner, D. (162)

Herbst, G. (199); Kochmann, M. (169);
Kihn, R. (191);
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ges.

1088

1011

907

821

368
191



